
SEZIONE INDIRIZZO CITTA' CAP PROV EMAIL
1 ISPETTORE UMBRIA VIA GIOVANNI RUGGIA, 9 PERUGIA 06121 PG
2 PERUGIA VIA GIOVANNI RUGGIA 9 PERUGIA 06121 PG perugia@sezioni-anc.it
3 ASSISI VIA LEONE MACCHERONI 28 ASSISI 06081 PG assisi@sezioni-anc.it
4 BASTIA UMBRA VIA G. GARIBALDI 7 BASTIA UMBRA 06083 PG bastiaumbra@sezioni-anc.it
5 BETTONA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI BETTONA 06084 PG
6 CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO VIA XXV APRILE 6 CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO 06061 PG castiglionedellago@sezioni-anc.it
7 CITTA' DELLA PIEVE VIA VITTORIO VENETO 6 CITTA' DELLA PIEVE 06062 PG cittadellapieve@sezioni-anc.it
8 CITTA' DI CASTELLO CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 28 CITTA' DI CASTELLO 06012 PG
9 DERUTA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI DERUTA 06053 PG deruta@sezioni-anc.it

10 FOLIGNO CORSO CAVOUR 84 FOLIGNO 06034 PG foligno@sezioni-anc.it
11 GIANO DELL'UMBRIA LARGO COLFUMERO 42 GIANO DELL'UMBRIA 06030 PG gianogualdo@sezioni-anc.it
12 GUALDO TADINO PIAZZA SAN FRANCESCO SNC GUALDO TADINO 06023 PG gualdotadino@sezioni-anc.it
13 GUBBIO VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 97/A GUBBIO 06024 PG
14 MAGIONE VIA G. AMENDOLA 8 MAGIONE 06063 PG
15 MARSCIANO C/O STAZIONE CC - VIA VTTORIO VENETO 20 MARSCIANO 06055 PG marsciano@sezioni-anc.it
16 MASSA MARTANA LARGO PIERVISANI 2 MASSA MARTANA 06056 PG massamartana@sezioni-anc.it
17 MONTE SANTA MARIA TIBERINA VOC. LA STRADA 100 MONTE S.M.TIBERINA 06010 PG
18 NOCERA UMBRA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI NOCERA UMBRA 06025 PG noceraumbra@sezioni-anc.it
19 NORCIA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI NORCIA 06046 PG norcia@sezioni-anc.it
20 PANICALE VIA CASTIGLIONESE N.19 PANICALE 06064 PG panicale@sezioni-anc.it
21 PASSIGNANO SUL TRASIMENO C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI PASS. SUL TRASIMENO 06065 PG
22 SAN GIUSTINO UMBRO VIA DEL MERCATO VECCHIO 6 SAN GIUSTINO 06016 PG sangiustino@sezioni-anc.it
23 SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI 06081 PG
24 SCHEGGIA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI SCHEGGIA E PASCELUPO 06027 PG
25 SIGILLO VIA LIVIO FAZI N. 40 Sigillo 06028 PG sigillo@sezioni-anc.it
26 SPINA VIA DELLA VILLA, 3 SPINA 06072 PG spina@sezioni-anc.it
27 SPOLETO VIA FILOSOFI 57 SPOLETO 06049 PG spoleto@sezioni-anc.it
28 TODI PIAZZALE GIAN FABRIZIO DEGLI ATTI SNC TODI 06059 PG todi@sezioni-anc.it
29 TREVI NELL'UMBRIA C/O COMPLESSO MUSEALE SAN FRANCESCO - Via LucariniTREVI 06039 PG trevi@sezioni-anc.it
30 UMBERTIDE C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI UMBERTIDE 06019 PG
31 TERNI VIA G.L. RADICE 6 TERNI 5100 TR terni@sezioni-anc.it
32 ACQUASPARTA PIAZZA FEDERICO CESI 1 Acquasparta 05021 TR acquasparta@sezioni-anc.it
33 AMELIA VIA I MAGGIO 226 AMELIA 05022 TR amelia@sezioni-anc.it
34 GIOVE VIA DEL BOSCHETTO 3 GIOVE 05024 TR giove@sezioni-anc.it
35 GUARDEA VIA ROMA 3 GUARDEA 05025 TR guardea@sezioni-anc.it
36 MONTECASTRILLI VIA CAVOUR 26 MONTECASTRILLI 05026 TR
37 MONTECCHIO VIA CESARE BATTISTI 13 MONTECCHIO 05020 TR montecchio@sezioni-anc.it
38 NARNI TR narni@sezioni-anc.it
39 ORVIETO TR orvieto@sezioni-anc.it
40 OTRICOLI VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE II 17 OTRICOLI 05030 TR
41 STRONCONE C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI STRONCONE 5039 TR stroncone@sezioni-anc.it



PERUGIA VIA GIOVANNI RUGGIA 9
ASSISI VIA LEONE MACCHERONI 28
BASTIA UMBRA VIA G. GARIBALDI 7
BETTONA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO VIA XXV APRILE 6
CITTA' DELLA PIEVE VIA VITTORIO VENETO 6
CITTA' DI CASTELLO CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE 28
DERUTA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
FOLIGNO CORSO CAVOUR 84
GIANO DELL'UMBRIA LARGO COLFUMERO 42
GUALDO TADINO PIAZZA SAN FRANCESCO SNC
GUBBIO VIA LEONARDO DA VINCI 97/A
MAGIONE VIA G. AMENDOLA 8
MARSCIANO C/O STAZIONE CC - VIA VTTORIO VENETO 20
MASSA MARTANA LARGO PIERVISANI 2
MONTE SANTA MARIA TIBERINA VOC. LA STRADA 100
NOCERA UMBRA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
NORCIA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
PANICALE VIA CASTIGLIONESE N.19
PASSIGNANO SUL TRASIMENO C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
SAN GIUSTINO UMBRO VIA DEL MERCATO VECCHIO 6
SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
SCHEGGIA C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
SIGILLO VIA LIVIO FAZI N. 40
SPINA VIA DELLA VILLA, 3
SPOLETO VIA FILOSOFI 57
TODI PIAZZALE GIAN FABRIZIO DEGLI ATTI SNC

TREVI NELL'UMBRIA
C/O COMPLESSO MUSEALE SAN FRANCESCO - Via 
Lucarini

UMBERTIDE C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
ACQUASPARTA PIAZZA FEDERICO CESI 1
AMELIA VIA I MAGGIO 226
GIOVE VIA DEL BOSCHETTO 3
GUARDEA VIA ROMA 3
MONTECASTRILLI VIA CAVOUR 26
MONTECCHIO VIA CESARE BATTISTI 13
NARNI
ORVIETO
OTRICOLI VIA VITTORIO EMANUELE II 17
STRONCONE C/O STAZIONE CARABINIERI
TERNI VIA G.L. RADICE 6



PERUGIA 6121 PG perugia@sezioni-anc.it
ASSISI 6081 PG assisi@sezioni-anc.it
BASTIA UMBRA 6083 PG bastiaumbra@sezioni-anc.it
BETTONA 6084 PG
CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO 6061 PG castiglionedellago@sezioni-anc.it
CITTA' DELLA PIEVE 6062 PG cittadellapieve@sezioni-anc.it
CITTA' DI CASTELLO 6012 PG
DERUTA 6053 PG deruta@sezioni-anc.it
FOLIGNO 6034 PG foligno@sezioni-anc.it
GIANO DELL'UMBRIA 6030 PG gianogualdo@sezioni-anc.it
GUALDO TADINO 6023 PG gualdotadino@sezioni-anc.it
GUBBIO 6024 PG
MAGIONE 6063 PG
MARSCIANO 6055 PG marsciano@sezioni-anc.it
MASSA MARTANA 6056 PG massamartana@sezioni-anc.it
MONTE S.M.TIBERINA 6010 PG
NOCERA UMBRA 6025 PG noceraumbra@sezioni-anc.it
NORCIA 6046 PG norcia@sezioni-anc.it
PANICALE 6064 PG panicale@sezioni-anc.it
PASS. SUL TRASIMENO 6065 PG
SAN GIUSTINO 6016 PG sangiustino@sezioni-anc.it
SANTA MARIA DEGLI ANGELI 6081 PG
SCHEGGIA E PASCELUPO 6027 PG
Sigillo 6028 PG sigillo@sezioni-anc.it
SPINA 6072 PG spina@sezioni-anc.it
SPOLETO 6049 PG spoleto@sezioni-anc.it
TODI 6059 PG todi@sezioni-anc.it

TREVI 6039 PG trevi@sezioni-anc.it
UMBERTIDE 6019 PG
Acquasparta 5021 TR acquasparta@sezioni-anc.it
AMELIA 5022 TR amelia@sezioni-anc.it
GIOVE 5024 TR giove@sezioni-anc.it
GUARDEA 5025 TR guardea@sezioni-anc.it
MONTECASTRILLI 5026 TR
MONTECCHIO 5020 TR montecchio@sezioni-anc.it

TR narni@sezioni-anc.it
TR orvieto@sezioni-anc.it

OTRICOLI 5030 TR
STRONCONE 5039 TR stroncone@sezioni-anc.it
TERNI 5100 TR terni@sezioni-anc.it


	Foglio1
	Foglio2

